DATA SHEET
PSN 4 delivers real-time, evidential
quality recording of SD, HD and 4K
video streams from a variety of
proprietary and third-party cameras
and encoders, including ONVIF
compatible devices.
Available in a short form factor, the

Maximum normal operating temp 35°C (95°F).
Short term maximum operating temp up to 45°C (113°F) for up to 1% of maximum yearly uptime.
Storage Temperature -20°C - 80°C (-4°F - 176°F)
Humidity 5% to 90% non-condensing, 40% recommended
Certifications and Approvals
RoHS Compliant
EMI / EMC Certification
UL 60950-1:2007
CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 60950
EMC 2004/108/EC
OPTIONS / ADDITIONAL FEATURES
RMS Motion Detection
SNMP Alarms
Automatic RAID configuration and advanced monitoring
PSN 4 PART CODES
SY-PSN4-1U-3.6TB Synectics PSN 4 1U 3.6TB RAID1 4TB HD
SY-PSN4-3U-21TB Synectics PSN 4 3U 21TB RAID6 4TB HD
SY-PSN4-3U-36TB Synectics PSN 4 3U 36TB RAID6 4TB HD
SY-PSN4-3U-50TB Synectics PSN 4 3U 50TB RAID6 4TB HD
SY-PSN4-3U-75TB Synectics PSN 4 3U 75TB RAID6 6TB HD
SY-PSN4-3U-100TB Synectics PSN 4 3U 100TB RAID6 8TB HD
SY-PSN4-3U-126TB Synectics PSN 4 3U 126TB RAID6 10TB HD
SY-PSN4-3U-176TB Synectics PSN 4 3U 176TB RAID6 14TB HD
SY-PSN4-3U-200TB Synectics PSN 4 3U 200TB RAID6 16TB HD
PSN 4  DATA SHEET
Synectics
synecticsglobal.com
Specifications subject to change. E & OE.
Literature Reference: PSN4-DS/0321/A4 Iss 6
Copyright © Synectic Systems Group Limited 2021. All Rights Reserved.
SPARES &
REPLACEMENT PARTS
SPECIFICATION SYNECTICS PART NUMBER COMPATIBLE WITH
Hard Disk Drive 4TB HDD (SATA, 4Kn) SY-SERVER-V4-FRU-4TB PSN 4 (SATA)
Hard Disk Drive 6TB HDD (SATA, 4Kn) SY-SERVER-V4-FRU-6TB PSN 4 (SATA)
Hard Disk Drive 8TB HDD (SATA, 4Kn) SY-SERVER-V4-FRU-8TB PSN 4 (SATA)
Hard Disk Drive 10TB HDD (SATA, 4Kn) SY-SERVER-V4-FRU-10TB PSN 4 (SATA)
Hard Disk Drive 14TB HDD (SATA, 4Kn) SY-SERVER-V4-FRU-14TB PSN 4 (SATA)
Hard Disk Drive 4TB HDD (SAS, 4Kn) SY-SERVER-V4-FRU-4TB-SAS PSN 4 (SAS)
Hard Disk Drive 6TB HDD (SAS, 4Kn) SY-SERVER-V4-FRU-6TB-SAS PSN 4 (SAS)
Hard Disk Drive 8TB HDD (SAS, 4Kn) SY-SERVER-V4-FRU-8TB-SAS PSN 4 (SAS)
Hard Disk Drive 10TB HDD (SAS, 4Kn) SY-SERVER-V4-FRU-10TB-SAS PSN 4 (SAS)
Hard Disk Drive 12TB HDD (SAS, 4Kn) SY-SERVER-V4-FRU-12TB-SAS PSN 4 (SAS)
Hard Disk Drive 14TB HDD (SAS, 4Kn) SY-SERVER-V4-FRU-14TB-SAS 176TB PSN 4, PSN 4 (SAS)
Hard Disk Drive 16TB HDD (SAS, 4Kn) SY-SERVER-V4-FRU-16TB-SAS PSN 4 (SAS)
Power Supply Hotswap PSU Module (1U) SY-SERVER-V4-FRU-PSU-MODULE-1U PSN 4 1U
Power Supply Hotswap PSU Module (3U) SY-SERVER-V4-FRU-PSU-MODULE-1U PSN 4 3U
Rack Mount Kit Rack Mount Kit (1U) SY-SERVER-V4-FRU-RACK-1U PSN 4 1U
Rack Mount Kit Rack Mount Kit (3U) SY-SERVER-V4-FRU-RACK-3U PSN 4 3U